Position

Electrical Engineering And
Operations Department
Manager

Electrical Engineering And
Operations Department
Manager

Electrical Engineering And
Operations Department
Manager

Line Department Manager

Electrical Engineering And
Operations Department
Manager

Administrative Assistant

Student Intern

Other Positions Held

Special District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Department

Electrical Engineering
And Operations
Administration

Electrical Engineering
And Operations
Administration

Electrical Engineering
And Operations
Administration

Electrical Engineering
And Operations
Administration

Electrical Engineering
And Operations
Administration

Electrical Engineering
And Operations
Administration

Electrical Engineering
And Operations
Administration

Total Wages

$169,889

$164,561

$164,555

$156,327

$153,518

$62,351

$8,341

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$68,171

$83,566

$83,558

$69,044

$79,083

$34,784

$0



