Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Electrical Engineering And Operations Department Manager		Turlock Irrigation District	Electrical Engineering And Operations Administration	\$169,889	\$68,171
Electrical Engineering And Operations Department Manager		Turlock Irrigation District	Electrical Engineering And Operations Administration	\$164,561	\$83,566
Electrical Engineering And Operations Department Manager		Turlock Irrigation District	Electrical Engineering And Operations Administration	\$164,555	\$83,558
Line Department Manager		Turlock Irrigation District	Electrical Engineering And Operations Administration	\$156,327	\$69,044
Electrical Engineering And Operations Department Manager		Turlock Irrigation District	Electrical Engineering And Operations Administration	\$153,518	\$79,083
Administrative Assistant		Turlock Irrigation District	Electrical Engineering And Operations Administration	\$62,351	\$34,784
Student Intern		Turlock Irrigation District	Electrical Engineering And Operations Administration	\$8,341	\$0